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


 
 

3   

   

$1,475 / 1br - 500ft2 - One Bedroom Basement Suite Abbotsford 
West (Abbotsford West - High Street Mall area) 
One Bedroom basement suite is available for rent in Abbotsford West. Suite is located on a quiet street and 

located within a block from the High Street Mall therefore close to shopping and major transit route and close 

highway access. This is an above ground basement suite with a side entrance and a small backyard. The su ite 

has it's own private laundry with washer and dryer. Kitchen has fridge and stove. For Parking there is one lane 

in the driveway. The rent is $1,475 and includes utilities. The rent is negotiable based on credentials. The suite 

is available from May 1, or later or earlier to accommodate a perspective tenant. Up to a half month's rent is 

required as security deposit. No smoking, no parties, no drugs, no pets will be allowed and excellent verifiable 

references are required. 

1e2618296bed304ea7aacb4336ab051a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 beds with 1 full bedroom (Abbotsford) 
2 bedrooms 1 full bathroom available , April 1, 2024. It’s near Rick Hansen and Eugene Rimer schools.  

It’s for 4 family members . One car parking available on the driveway. Washer is already in the basement if you 

want drawer it would be extra $100. Water, Heating and Wifi included. No smoking and No pets allowed, 

Thank you for looking at my post. Call or text 778-345-5868 

$1,750 / 2br - 980ft2 - Newer 2Bdrm Suite! 1000sqft Includes 
Utilities (Aldergrove/Abby) 
Newer 2 Bdrm large Suite! Just under 1000sqft Close to all amenities and highway. Includes utilities, High 

Speed Internet, Separate temperature controls for each room, Washer/Dryer and dish washer. Full daylight 

windows. Close to park! No smoking, no pets. $1750.00, References Required. 

f40c56a8ff6a32e3a05b7f7d94215f7f@hous.craigslist.org  

$1,850 / 2br - Available Newly Renovated 2Brm Suite (ABBOTSFORD) 
Newly renovated spacious 2-bedroom entry level suite with private entrance. Located in East Abbotsford, close 

to UFV and within walking distance to parks, shopping, schools, bus route  and Hwy 1. Half month security 

deposit required; proof of income required; reference checks required; credit check may be required; Tenants 

Insurance recommended. No smoking. No pets please. Rent includes utilities, ample parking, and laundry. 

Available immediately. 

3dc785f9bfc73e7ea7636485195a56c3@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,950 / 2br - Beautiful House for Rent (Abbotsford) 
This is a beautiful two bedroom, one bathroom private entry suite in Abbotsford, available April 1/2024. 

Beautiful acreage in the back with blueberries and great view. Great location one minute from Mount Lehman 

mailto:1e2618296bed304ea7aacb4336ab051a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f40c56a8ff6a32e3a05b7f7d94215f7f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:3dc785f9bfc73e7ea7636485195a56c3@hous.craigslist.org
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exit and one minute from Highstreet. In-suite laundry, dishwasher and all utilities included, except for Internet. 

Multiple parking spots available in front of suite￼ Please message for any other details 😁 No pets or smoking! 

a48c23c46ac33d8cace1d8ea1f3a103e@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments:  

$1,475 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 bedroom unit - Blue Ridge Apartments - Move in 
March 15th!! (Abbotsford) 
Blueridge Apartments is conveniently located off Tessaro Crescent; minutes away from Sevenoaks Shopping 

Center and tasty restaurant venues like Townhall and Moxies.  Easy access to Central Fraser Transit System and 

other major transit routes. Come visit our community today! Features:-    Spacious, Clean Suites-    Full-Time 

Professional On-Site Staff -    Brand New Card Operated Laundry Facilities-    Storage Unit Facilities-    Parking 

Availability-    Professional Landscaping & Maintenance, Available: 1 bedroom suite: $1,495– AVAILABLE March 

15th and April 1st! Please contact Kathy – 604 556 6465 to book your viewing today! 

$1,500 / 1br - 1 bedroom corner unit with Den (Abbotsford) 
604 - 768 – 8608..CALL..No Text..No Email 

Great location: 5 minutes to highway 1, University of FV and Hospital 

When you view the suite, you'll be surprised how quiet this Crime -Free Multi-Housing Certified building is. 

Stretch out and enjoy the space in this large suite. Lots of room for your furniture and you'll have ample 

storage to keep the suite tidy. this unit has had a full, high quality renovation including the following: 

• New flooring in kitchen, dining room, Bedroom ,bathroom and hallways• New bathroom cabinet doors, 

counters, toilet, bath and tiles• New kitchen cabinet doors, counters, faucet and backsplash• New lighting 

throughout • New window coverings• Full repaint of walls and ceilings. on-site laundry facilities where a load 

of laundry can be washed or dried for a $2 per load! 

$1,500 / 1br - 2 Parking Spots at Tamarind Westside (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: May Be Considered, No Smoking, Utilities: Water/Sewer Included 

Available: May 1st, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months 

Rent. Excellent condo at Tamarind Westside. 2 underground parking stalls! Great location to Highstreet 

shopping, freeway access plus Mt. Lehman Centre for many shops & businesses! The con do is a 1 bedroom, 1 

bathroom unit with all appliances, including washer/dryer. A small pet may be considered.  Please call Ace 

Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

mailto:a48c23c46ac33d8cace1d8ea1f3a103e@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,545 / 1br - 500ft2 - 1 Bed 1 Bath Apartment in Abbotsford 
**IMMEDIATE POSSESSION AVAILABLE** Cozy home with small yard and nice back space! This home is a one 

bedroom, one bathroom and private walk up entrance. Nice appliances ( Stove, Fridge), hard wood floors 

throughout. This unit is pet friendly subject to approval. Showings are available upon request. Suite Features:- 

One Bedrooms- One Bathroom - Private Driveway with room for two vehicles (including carport) - Private 

Entryway- Lots of Closet Space- Storage shed, Lease Terms: 1 year lease with Month to Month thereafter. Pets 

ok Subject to approval. Utilities in your name. 

570c39567e283b108865bd5d5ad053e1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,845 / 2br - 1001ft2 - 32422 Hillcrest Avenue- upper (abbotsford) 
WELCOME to this fantastic, family-oriented, centrally located upper suite. This home is situated on a quiet 

street and is within walking distance of Park and just minutes away from Grocery store, school and 

restaurants. This is the ideal location to grow your Family! You have to see thi s one! Suite Features:-2 

Bedrooms-1 Bathroom, Living Room-Dining Area-In Suite Laundry (Washer/Dryer)-Dishwasher -1,001 SQ FT, 

Lease Terms:-Damage deposit is 50%-Pet deposit is 50%, -Utilities @ 60% (internet, water, gas, electric. (604) 

621-6870 

$1,950 / 2br - Sandalwood Condo (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms:2, Bathrooms:2, Pets: With Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included 

Available: April 1st, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months 

Rent. Spacious 2 Bed, 2 bathroom condo featuring 5 Appliance, open concept, fresh paint, electric fireplace, 

very clean. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

$1,995 / 2br - 726ft2 - Brand New Condo Central48 in Abbotsford 
Be the first to move into this unit at Central 48. Centrally located in Abbotsford, Northeast facing, approx. 726 

sq. ft. unit boasts a spacious layout, balcony, in suite laundry, and stainless-steel appliances including 

refrigerator, dishwasher, stove and oven. Located within a 10-minute drive to Seven Oaks Mall, Real Canadian 

Superstore, Canadian Tire, Save-On-Foods, Home Depot, Walmart Supercentre, University of the Fraser Valley, 

and various Restaurants and Shops. Quick access to Hwy #1, Hwy #11, South Fraser Way, Maclure Rd., and 

Abbotsford International Airport. Parking stall and storage locker available. Available Now. Pets negotiable. No 
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